No.DHS/NCDC/20-21/
Government of Goa

Non-Communicable Disease Cell

?

Directorate of Health Services,
Campal, Panaji -Goa.
Date:-26/06/2020

CIRCULAR

To provide Telemedicine' Consultation to the patients during the COVID-19
pandemic, MOHFW has developed ‘e-Sanjeevani OPD’
App) in collaboration with CDAC Mohali.

platform (website and

Medical Officers (MBBS) have been trained by technical support team from
CDAC Mohali to provide teleconsultation services through ‘e-Sanjeevani OPD’
platform. The patients can access this service from website as well as App
which can be downloaded from Google Play Store.

The teleconsultation services through e-Sanjeevani OPD will be available

Monday to Saturday, 2.30 PM to 4.30 PM.

from

The list of Medical Officers and the schedule for providing teleconsultation
services (General OPD) is as follows:

Name of the Health

- Name of the Medical

Date Day Facility Officer - ‘
29-06-2020 | Monday PHC Siolim Dr. Raksha Borker .
30-06-2020 | Tuesday PHC Navelim Dr. Aatasia Dsilva .
01-07-2020 | Wednesday | PHC Shiroda Dr. Siddhant Shet -

| 02-07-2020 | Thursday | PHC Sanguem Dr. Amita Lotlikar \
03-07-2020 | Friday PHC Curtorim Dr. Premila Viegas -
04-07-2020 | Saturday PHC Porvorim Dr. Vijaya D Naik____:_ _ ‘
05-07-2020 Sunday N

__06-07-2020 | Monday PHC Aldona Dr. Abhish Naik |
07-07-2020 | Tuesday CHC Pernem ,.Dr. Pundalik Gawandi ‘
08-07-2020 | Wednesday | PHC Balli Dr. Sneha Kamat

__09-07-2020 | Thursday | PHC Betki Dr. Ugam Tari -
10-07-2020 | Friday PHC Quepem Dr. Jamina Oliveira ‘
11-07-2020 | Saturday | PHC Quepem _ | Dr. Neshville Falerio
12-07-2020 Sunday =~ o
13-07-2020 | Monday PHC Siolim ' Dr. Raksha Borker |
14-07-2020 | Tuesday PHC Navelim Dr. Aatasia Dsilva _{
15-07-2020 | Wednesday | PHC Shiroda Dr. Siddhant Shet
16-07-2020 | Thursday PHC Sanguem Dr. Amita Lotlikar ____'
17-07-2020 | Friday PHC Curtorim _ Dr. Premila Viegas ‘
18-07-2020 | Saturday | PHC Porvorim | Dr. Vijaya D Naik
19-07-2020 Sunday
20-07-2020 | Monday PHC Aldona Dr. Abhish Naik
21-07-2020 | Tuesday CHC Pernem Dr. Pundalik Gawandi 1
22-07-2020 | Wednesday | PHC Balli Dr. Sncha Kamat |
23-07-2020 | Thursday PHC Betki Dr. Ugam Tari b _
24-07-2020 | Friday PHC Quepem Dr. Jamina Oliveira |
25-07-2020 | Saturday PHC Quepem Dr. Neshville Falerio .5
26-07-2020 Sunday .
27-07-2020 | Monday [ PHC Siolim | Dr. Raksha Borker _ 1




28-07-2020 | Tuesday PHC Navelim Dr. Aatasia Dsilva

29-07-2020 | Wednesday | PHC Shiroda | Dr. Siddhant Shet
30-07-2020 | Thursday PHC Sanguem Dr. Amita Lotlikar
31-07-2020 | Friday PHC Curtorim Dr. Premila Viegas
01-08-2020 | Saturday PHC Porvorim Dr. Vijaya D Naik

The list may be circulated to all concerned for reference.

To,

(Dr. O A D’sa)
Director of Health Services:

The Health Officer, CHC/PHC/UHC

Copy to:

. Raksha Borker, Medical Officer, PHC Siolim

. Aatasia Dsilva, Medical Officer, PHC Navelim

. Siddhant Shet, Medical Officer, PHC Shiroda

. Amita Lotlikar, Medical Officer, PHC Sanguem
. Premila Viegas, Medical Officer, PHC Curtorim
. Vijaya D Naik, Medical Officer, PHC Porvorim

. Abhish Naik, Medical Officer, PHC Aldona

. Pundalik Gawandi, Medical Officer, CHC Pernem

. Sneha Kamat, Medical Officer, PHC Balli

. Ugam Tari, Medical Officer, PHC Betki
. Jamina Oliveira, Medical Officer, PHC Quepem

. Neshville Falerio, Medical Officer, PHC Quepem




